
1.   Kwik Stop, 120 S. Jeffers St. Wednesday, June 16, 11 a.m.-6 p.m.
2.   Casey’s General Store, 2421 Rodeo Road Wednesday, June 16, 11 a.m.-6 p.m.
3.   Kwik Stop, 1421 S. Dewey St. Thursday, June 17, 11 a.m.-6 p.m.
4.   Northside Cenex, 1020 N. Jeffers St. Thursday, June 17, 11 a.m.-6 p.m.
5.   Big Red Liquor, 1421 E. Fourth St. Friday, June 18, 11 a.m.-6 p.m.
6.   Fat Dogs, North, 1313 S. Dewey St. Friday, June 18, 11 a.m.-6 p.m.
7.  Kwik Stop, 702 E. Fourth St.   Saturday, June 19, 9 a.m.-6 p.m.
8.  Gary’s Super Foods, 1921 W. A St. Saturday, June 19, 9 a.m.-6 p.m.
9.   Time Saver, 1220 S. Dewey St.                         Monday, June 21, 11 a.m.-6 p.m.
10. Casey’s General Store, 1401 E. Fourth St. Tuesday, June 22, 11 a.m.-6 p.m.
11. Casey’s General Store, 520 Rodeo Road Wednesday, June 23, 11 a.m.-6 p.m.
12. City Discount Liquors, 821 N. Jeffers St. Thursday, June 24, 11 a.m.-6 p.m.
13. Smoker Friendly, 825 S. Jeffers St. Friday, June 25, 11 a.m.-6 p.m. 
14. Kwik Stop, 1421 S. Dewey St. Saturday, June 26, 11 a.m.-6 p.m.

Drawing Box Prize: 
Win a pack of Scratch 
tickets (a $300 value)!

Come in and spin! Come in and win!
No matter what part of North Platte you’re in!

Spend $10, spin the wheel and win a prize. Be sure to print and bring this email with you 
because when you spend $10, you’ll receive a FREE $2 Scratch ticket.

FOR EVERY $10 PURCHASE, GET ONE SPIN AND ONE FREE $2 SCRATCH TICKET PER EVENT. Must be 19. Free problem gambling help for Nebraskans at problemgambling.nebraska.gov.
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ON YOUR 10TH VISIT, TURN IN THIS PUNCHED CARD AT THE TRAILER TO BE ENTERED TO WIN $100 IN SCRATCH TICKETS.

Name: Phone:

ONE FREE $2 SCRATCH TICKET PER EVENT.

AREA SPIN & WIN EVENTS

NEBRASKAland Days June 16-26
You could win $100 in Scratch tickets when you make 10 or more visits!


